
Name:

Street:

City: Zip Code:

Phone #:

Email:

EAGLE (Play Anytime; 14-Day Advanced Tee Times)

Single

Couple

U35

BIRDIE (Play Anytime Mon-Fri; Saturday and Sunday after 11:30 a.m.)

Weekday

9-Hole Only

Jr. MSAD 51

Jr. Non-MSAD 51

Corporate

College

Riverside Add-On

OTHER

Cart

2021 RatesMEMBERSHIP TYPE

League Only                                      
(GHIN & League Fee Sold Separately)

2021 VAL HALLA MEMBERSHIP FORM

Town of Cumberland Resident(s) receive a 10% discount on prices below (04021 & 04110 only)

$575

$275

$450

$3,900

$300

$250

$265

$660

$880

$800

$2,100

$1,300


