

## **2021 VAL HALLA MEMBERSHIP FORM**

Town of Cumberland Resident(s) receive a 10% discount on prices below (04021 & 04110 only)

Name:	
Street:	
City:	Zip Code:
Phone #:	
Email:	

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	<b>2021 Rates</b>
EAGLE (Play Anytime; 14-Day Advanc	ed Tee Times)
Single	\$1,300
Couple	\$2,100
U35	\$800
BIRDIE (Play Anytime Mon-Fri; Saturo	day and Sunday after 11:30 a.m.)
Weekday	\$880
9-Hole Only	\$660
League Only (GHIN & League Fee Sold Separately)	\$265
Jr. MSAD 51	\$250
Jr. Non-MSAD 51	\$300
Corporate	\$3,900
College	\$450
Riverside Add-On	\$275
OTHER	
Cart	\$575